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DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM

01-May-03 NOWATOR EW WON 12/1 R4 12.00 12.00
02-May-03 STORM PRINCE EW 3RD 10/1 1.00 13.00
04-May-03 SOVIET SONG WIN -1.00 12.00
07-May-03 MISTER WEBB EW 3RD 7/1 0.75 12.75
07-May-03 ALLERGY EW -2.00 10.75
08-May-03 GET TO THE POINT EW NR 4/1 0.00 10.75
09-May-03 HATTINGTON EW -2.00 8.75
09-May-03 BYO EW  3RD 7/1 0.75 9.50
09-May-03 CAPTAIN ZINZAN EW 2ND 11/2 0.00 9.50
10-May-03 VIGOROUS WIN -1.00 8.50
10-May-03 TEEJAY EW WON 4/1 5.00 13.50
10-May-03 MIGHTY MINSTER EW NR 0.00 13.50
14-May-03 JOLIKA WIN WON 2/1 2.00 15.50
16-May-03 AIMEES DELIGHT EW -2.00 13.50
17-May-03 BOWING EW NR 0.00 13.50
17-May-03 MARKED MAN EW WON 8/1 9.60 23.10
17-May-03 SHIRLEY COLLINS WIN -1.00 22.10
18-May-03 ACCEPTING EW -2.00 20.10
18-May-03 MIGHTY MINSTER EW NR 0.00 20.10
18-May-03 MIKE SIMMONS EW -2.00 18.10
21-May-03 STRATHCLYDE EW 3RD 20/1 4.00 22.10
21-May-03 WOODLANDS B EW 2ND 11/2 0.10 22.20
22-May-03 SUN BIRD WIN -1.00 21.20
22-May-03 RIVER SLAVE WIN -1.00 20.20
22-May-03 SILVER DAGGER WIN -1.00 19.20
22-May-03 TREBLE ABOVE 3 WIN -1.00 18.20
24-May-03 RUDETSKI EW -2.00 16.20
24-May-03 PERSIAN WATERS WIN -1.00 15.20
30-May-03 HIGH VOLTAGE EW 2ND 6/1 0.50 15.70
30-May-03 PRECIOUS MEMORY EW NO BET 0.00 15.70
30-May-03 DOUBLE EW -2.00 13.70


